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REINFORCEMENT DETAILS OF FOUNDATION
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* THIS DRAWING SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH DRG.NOS. RDA/NWP/256-1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
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200

19
5

10
0

80
75

25

500

SECTION OF BEAM

Scale -1:10

50

SCHEDULE  OF  REINFORCEMENT
LOCATION MARK DIA NO OFF

SHAPE

FOOT WALK

 & DECK

23

24

26

21

25

27

22

WEIGHT

         Kg

TYPE

T

T

12

10

26

182

182

12

13400

1675

740

13400

1600

600

5592

309.4

188.1

83.1

99.22

90.82

34.06

220.10

T

T

T

T

R

10

10

10

10

20

92

92

16

200

425

200

425

270

270

650

75

260

75

20

19 R

T 10

6 6

5

400

500

0.53

1.54

COVER

SLAB

CUT .LE.

        mm

19

400

23

22

25

100

270

450
50 50

20

21

13400

24

13400

26

5442
150

27

28

13400
197.82T 10 22

28

13400

29

5700
150.00T 10 39

29

5700

200

400

500

100

DETAIL OF COVER SLAB

G -G

CONCRETE GR. 25 (19)

4
5
0

10

G

G

6 -R 6 - 18

5 -T 10 -19

 23

 24

PLAN

7
5

    Service

Duct

4400

C

L

Completed Area

CROSS SECTION OF DECK

Scale: 1:30

50Ø P.V.C.

 Drain pipes

at 3250crs.

110Ø P.V.C. Rain water

outlet pipe @3250 c/c

13T12-21

87T 10- 22 -150

46 T10 -27-300

87T 10- 23 -150

10930

Minimum 135mm screed concrete

20 Nos Of 13500mm

Long PSC. Beam

Drg :NO:T/B/505.

(08 of beams are already placed)

225mm dia Polytheene

Displacers

slope 1:60

50mm Thk. Wearing Surface

Displacers to be curtailed

at 300 either side of pipe

 hand rail as

per Drg:no:

T/B/102A&B.

450 x 450 x 50 thk.

 R.C.cover slabs

pre cast kerb .Drg:No T/B/512

Rain water catch pit.-Refer detail.

150 x 50 insitu lower kerbt.Conc.Grade 20 (14)

Minimum 75 mm

22 T 10-28

6 T10 -25

46 T10 -24-300

31 R20-27-450

87T10-29-150

slope 1:60

Con. Grade 40(19)

89
0

500 205 500 110

1200

425

350

425

82
5
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12
50

25

380

50

15
0

95
0

100
50

175 1050 175

1400

135025

350

ELEVATION

15
0

95
0

100
50

12
50

25
300

25

25 300
25

Edge of Deck

35
0

R a m p

END ELEVATION

PLAN

50 Chamfer

30
0

175 1050 175

1350
1400

END PILLASTER TYPE : 1

Foot walk

2500   Ramp

Edge of Foot walk
on approaches

Foot walk

Carriage way

2500

350

10
End pilaster

NOTES :

1.  Dimensions shall not be obtained by scaling.

2.  All workmanship and materials are to be in

     accord with requirements of the specification

     and by laws of the authority.

3.  All dimensions are in millimeters.

4.  Clear cover to reinforcement 50mm. unless

     otherwise stated.

5.  All exposed surfaces to be of smooth finish.
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98
00

KALUGAMUWA END

WARIYAPOLA END

SITE SKETCH

11600

B.H.01

B.H.02

B.H.03

B.H.04

F
L
O

W

F
L
O

W

3.725 m

0.650 m

0.500 m

1.000 m

0.750 m

1.600 m

0.300 m

1.000 m
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150130

40
4050

12
5

28
0

50 7055

5

56

64 46

R110

R30
20

Clear cover 25

05R6.02.215

05R6.01

Conc.grade
25(19)

SECTION
R.C.DETAIL

Scale 1:5

Scale 1:5

DETAILS OF PRE CAST KERB

20
0

40

40

55

5050

50
12

40

42
0

30
0

230

SECTIONAL ELEVATION

G.L

75

ISOMETRIC VIEW

300 300

30
0

38
0

40

230230

68
0

D D

DETAILS OF GUARD STONE

16
0 

sq
.

30
0 

sq
.

PLAN
Scale 1:10

04R6.02.155

04R10.01

Conc.grade
25(19)

D-D
Scale 1:10

 NOTE-GUARD  STONE;

1. Guard stone to be placed on 75 thick screed concrete grade
15(40).

2. 16 Dia.bars 450 long to be inserted to 20 Dia holes provided at bottom
of guard stone.

3. Protruding end of bars to be encased in concrete of grade 15(40).

280

900

20
0

150

FRONT VIEW

REAR VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

40

40

SCHEDULE OF R/F FOR PRE CAST KERB
Mark Dia Type No of bars Cut length Bending

1 6 R 05 850

2 6 R 05 410

850

50
240

35

            GENERAL NOTES.

1. Dimentions shall not be obtained by
scaling.

2. All workmanship and materials are to
be in accord with requirement of the
specification and by laws of the
authority

3. All dimensions are in millimeters.
4. All bars marked 'R' shall be hot rolled

mild steel plain bars.
5. All bars marked 'T'' shall be tor steel.
6. Clear cover to reinforcement 50mm

unless otherwise stated.
7. All exposed surfaced to be of smooth

finish.

Mark Dia Type No of
bars

Cut
length

1 10 R 04 800
2 6 R 02 1035
3 6 R 01 995
4 6 R 01 875
5 6 R 01 755

Bending

1
2

3 4 5

90
260

360
90

240

240

170

170200

200

230

230

SCHEDULE OF R/F FOR PRE CAST GUARD STONE
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12
00

21
0

130

380

130

1920
380

2300

1920

130

2300

380

250

38
0

30
0

23
0

Kerb

Kerb level kerb level

Pre-cast hand
rails & up right

Size of pockets
300 x 250 at top &
250 sq.at bottom &
250 deep

10
50

25

25
0

250
300

SECTION  A-A
Scale 1:20

ELEVATION
Scale 1:20

B A

B A

Pockets left while
casting kerb &
the edges kept
rough & filled
with 1:2:4 (3/4'')
con.after placing
up-right

130

23002300

130 130

380 380 38019201920End Pilaster

PLAN Kerb
Scale 1:20

30
0

35
0

130130

380

Two recesses at top of collars &
the space around up rights to be
filled with cement & fine sand
mortar 1:1 mix. & finished flush.

Two corners to be filled with
bitumin before placing collars

Central area to be filled with
concrete

Pre-cast up right

Projecting bars of the
hand-rails to be cut  off
before placing in position

DETAILS OF FIXING PRE CAST HAND RAILS  & CENTRAL COLLARS
TO UP RIGHTS AT THE EXPANSION SPACE  BAY

Scale 1:10

Pre-cast semi-circular collars
clipped or tied together & placed
inside groove in up-right & cavity
filled in con.through recess at ends
& finished smooth

Pre-cast hand rail

Space to be filled with
cement & fine sand 1:1
mix.

Pre-cast up rights

Projecting bars of
hand-rails to be
lapped.

380

DETAILS OF FIXING  HAND RAILS  & CENTRAL PRE CAST
COLLARS TO UP RIGHTS

Scale 1:10

130 130

℄℄

10
50

38
0

30
0

23
0

Semi circular collars
to be kept side by
side inside groove in
up right & clipped or
tied together & the
central area filled in
concrete 1:2:4 (20)
(see the detail of
fixing)

SECTION  B-B
Scale 1:20

             Notes

1. Fixing of posts & hand rails to be done
such that the alignment & finish lines
of rails to match with camber of bridge
deck.

2. For details of pre-cast units refer Drg.No
T/B/023/A.
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Bituminous mastic filter 12x75 rubber sheet to be paste to be
aluminium sheet at bottom using epoxy
glue

24 SWG aluminium sheet

70Ø long dove tailed
rods welded to angle

at 300 c/c

12 thick steel lugs welded
to angle at 150 c/c

50x50x6 MS angle runner

Screed concrete

10Ø top 6Ø bottom 6
height MS studs
welded to angle at
150 c/c

12 minimum

P.S.C Beam 25
A

40
B

25
C

12

Screed
concrete

SECTION C-C
Scale 1:2

50 mm Expansion joint

The dimensions marked A,B,C,D,E are to be
read as follows for the 50mm expansion joint

A=50  B=50  C=30  D=18  E=50

Top of the kerb
Bituminous  mastic filler

12x75 rubber sheet to be pasted
to aluminium sheet at bottom
using epoxy glue

24 SWG aluminium sheet

50x50x6 MS angle runner

12 thick steel lugs
welded to angle at 150
c/c

Bituminous mastic filling
in this area to be done

before concrete

10Ø 70 long dove tailer
MS rods welded to angle

at 305 c/c

12 minimum

P.S.C Beam P.S.C Beam

25

25

40

25

SECTION R-R
Scale 1:2

10
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